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First Destination Results 2012

Response Rate
Seeking Employment 1

7 (Total) MSc Web Total postgraduate
Technologies Percentages

0 ( No Response) 100% 87%
14% 18%
86% 82%

In Employment 6
Further Study
Travelling/Unavailable for

work

Total undergrad &
Postgrad Combined
95%

10%

63%

21%

6%

Msc in Web Technologies

Seeking
Employment
14%

Employers

Commodity Vectors
Facebook

National College of Ireland
National College of Ireland
National College of Ireland
SQS

Role
Software Engineer
Developer Support Engineer
Associate Faculty Lecturer
IT Helpdesk Support
Teaching Assistant
Consultant in Software Testing







